JEFFERSON COUNTY

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

A

85 S.E. “D” St., ® Madras, Oregon 97741 @ Ph: (541) 475-4462 @ FAX: (541) 325-5004 e 19
Acct. # Permit #
PLUMBING APPLICATION
TYPE OF WORK Fee Schedule
O New Construction O Addition/alteration/replacement Description Qty. Each Total
O Other: Water Heater $22.00
CATEGORY OF CONSTRUCTION Water Closet $22.00
O 1 and 2 family dwelling O Commercial/Industrial O Accessory building Bath/shower $22.00
O Multi-family O Other: Sink $22.00
JOB SITE INFORMATION AND LOCATION Backflow Device $22.00
Job site addresss: Solar Connected to Potable Water $109.00
City/State/Zip: Add or replace interior piping per 30' $37.13
Project Name:
Tax map: Water Service - 1st 100' $73.50
DESCRIPTION OF WORK Water Service - Each add. 100" $42.50
Sewer Service - 1st 100' $73.50
Sewer Service - Each add. 100 $42.50
Storm Drain - 1st 100' $73.50
PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION Storm Drain - Each add. 100' $42.50
Name: Fire Service - 1st 100' $73.50
Mailing Address: Fire Service - Each add. 100' $42.50
City/State/Zip: Alternate Potable Heat System $74.50
Phone: Connect to Exis. DVW or Water Sys. $40.43
E-mail: Other:
CONTRACTOR
Business Name:
Contact Name: Subtotal
Mailing Address: *A minimum fee is charged if subtotal is not equal to or mo|mor than $94.4-
City/State/Zip: Minimum fee $94.42
Phone: Fax: State Surcharge (12 %)
E-mail: Total Permit Fee
CCB Lic.: Exp. Date:
Applicant/Owner Signature: Date:

Permits are null and void if work is not started within 180 days of issuance or if
work is suspended for 180 days.

2021 Fees



